

PRESS RELEASE

Mint Exchange is Live Now for Institutional Trading of Cryptocurrencies

The first cryptocurrency clearinghouse, providing access to all major exchanges, brokers and market makers through a single account

PALO ALTO, California (November 14, 2018) – Today, Mint Exchange (www.mintexchange.io), launched publicly as the world's first cryptocurrency clearinghouse, providing access to all major exchanges, brokers and market makers through a single account. Mint Exchange allows institutions to trade across all major cryptocurrency exchanges providing access to the most liquidity at the best price all while keeping capital in a secure institutional environment. Many of the top global FX brokers are already trading cryptocurrencies on Mint Exchange. With this public launch, Mint Exchange welcomes the participation of all qualified institutions.

"We're addressing an enormous unmet need in the growing cryptocurrency market," said Harpal Sandhu, Chairman of Mint Exchange. "FX brokers, asset managers, and institutions have largely remained on the sidelines of the cryptocurrency market waiting for a trusted partner to deliver a robust, professional-grade exchange. They expect to manage their crypto trading in one secure location. That's what Mint Exchange offers."

Mint Exchange is built on the award-winning Integral FX platform that processes over \$40 billion/day in fiat currency trading. Using this innovative, proven technology Mint Exchange improves the overall efficiency and adds stability to the cryptocurrency ecosystem opening cryptocurrency trading to global brokers and financial institutions.

"As a provider of institutional grade market making and execution services, we needed an institutional grade technology partner," said Todd Morakis, Co-Founder and Partner of JST Systems in Singapore. "Working with Mint Exchange, we are now able to offer the liquidity, stability and security necessary to provide the level of service our customers expect. As more institutional players enter the crypto-asset market, liquidity providers need sophisticated technology and risk management tools to service their needs. Mint Exchange was the first to deliver a complete solution that also includes robust security and custody. We're proud to be one of the launch partners and we look forward to scaling our business together."

Mint Exchange is available now for brokers and institutions.

For additional information, visit https://www.mintexchange.io

About Mint Exchange

Mint Exchange is the world's first cryptocurrency clearinghouse, providing access to all major exchanges, brokers and market makers through a single account. It is built on the award-winning Integral FX platform that processes over \$40 billion/day in fiat currency trading. Mint Exchange allows institutions to trade across all major cryptocurrency exchanges providing access to the most liquidity at the best price all while keeping capital in a secure institutional environment. Mint Exchange improves the overall



efficiency of the cryptocurrency markets and adds stability to the cryptocurrency ecosystem. Finally, institutions have a professional partner they can trust to deliver cryptocurrency trading to their customers. Launched in 2018, Mint Exchange maintains development, support, and sales offices in Palo Alto, London, and New York.

Contact: Wendy Stovell Mint Exchange 850 Hansen Way Palo Alto, CA 94304

email: wendy@mintexchange.io
www.mintexchange.io

###